

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**GLEN HAVEN ROAD**

**PROJECT NO: 14056**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**02-Apr-15**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>B &amp; Z Company</b>		<b>L.E. Barber, INC.</b>		<b>Triple D Excavating</b>		<b>Krohn Excavating LLC</b>		<b>Rieth-Riley Const.</b>	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max 5%	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
1	EA	Drain. Struc. Cover, Adj Case 1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$470.00	\$470.00
2000	SYD	Pavt Rem	\$4.77	\$9,540.00	\$1.35	\$2,700.00	\$7.25	\$14,500.00	\$2.50	\$5,000.00	\$4.70	\$9,400.00
100	CYD	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	\$12.95	\$1,295.00	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$11.50	\$1,150.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$21.20	\$2,120.00
200	TON	Aggregate Base	\$16.25	\$3,250.00	\$10.75	\$2,150.00	\$13.00	\$2,600.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$19.00	\$3,800.00
50	CYD	Excavation, Earth	\$17.25	\$862.50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$5.50	\$275.00	\$23.00	\$1,150.00	\$23.50	\$1,175.00
1150	FT	Underdrain, Subbase, 6"	\$9.25	\$10,637.50	\$6.50	\$7,475.00	\$10.00	\$11,500.00	\$8.50	\$9,775.00	\$7.10	\$8,165.00
2	EA	Subbase Drain, 6"x6"X6"X6" Connection	\$525.00	\$1,050.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$118.00	\$236.00
160	TON	HMA, 36A Base Course	\$90.69	\$14,510.40	\$82.00	\$13,120.00	\$82.00	\$13,120.00	\$89.00	\$14,240.00	\$86.50	\$13,840.00
180	TON	HMA, 36A Top Course	\$90.69	\$16,324.20	\$82.00	\$14,760.00	\$82.00	\$14,760.00	\$89.00	\$16,020.00	\$86.50	\$15,570.00
1160	FT	HMA, Wedge Curb	\$0.95	\$1,102.00	\$0.30	\$348.00	\$2.25	\$2,610.00	\$1.00	\$1,160.00	\$0.30	\$348.00
12	EA	Post, Mailbox	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$70.00	\$840.00	\$118.00	\$1,416.00
2	EA	Barricade, Type II, High Int, Double,light-furn	\$55.00	\$110.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$212.00	\$424.00
2	EA	Barricade, Type II, High Int, Double,light-oper	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
1	LS	Minor Traf Devices	\$1,160.00	\$1,160.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
10	EA	Plastic Drum, High Int, Furn	\$14.65	\$146.50	\$12.00	\$120.00	\$12.00	\$120.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$12.00	\$120.00
10	EA	Plastic Drum, High Int, Oper	\$2.00	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
124	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$3.75	\$465.00	\$3.00	\$372.00	\$3.00	\$372.00	\$3.00	\$372.00	\$4.50	\$558.00
124	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$2.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$124.00	\$1.00	\$124.00	\$2.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$124.00
1	LS	Traffic Regulator Control	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>			<b>\$66,891.10</b>		<b>\$51,179.00</b>		<b>\$70,756.00</b>		<b>\$67,725.00</b>		<b>\$66,578.00</b>	

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**GLEN HAVEN ROAD**

**PROJECT NO: 14056**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**02-Apr-15**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Kalin Const. Co.</b>									
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max 5%	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	EA	Drain. Struc. Cover, Adj Case 1	\$400.00	\$400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2000	SYD	Pavt Rem	\$4.50	\$9,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
100	CYD	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	\$18.00	\$1,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	TON	Aggregate Base	\$16.00	\$3,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	CD	Excavation, Earth	\$20.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1150	FT	Underdrain, Subbase, 6"	\$6.00	\$6,900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	EA	Subbase Drain, 6"x6"X6"X6" Connection	\$100.00	\$200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
160	TON	HMA, 36A Base Course	\$81.70	\$13,072.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
180	TON	HMA, 36A Top Course	\$81.70	\$14,706.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1160	FT	HMA, Wedge Curb	\$0.25	\$290.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
12	EA	Post, Mailbox	\$100.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	EA	Barricade, Type II, High Int, Double,light-furn	\$50.00	\$100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	EA	Barricade, Type II, High Int, Double,light-oper	\$10.00	\$20.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Minor Traf Devices	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	EA	Plastic Drum, High Int, Furn	\$13.00	\$130.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	EA	Plastic Drum, High Int, Oper	\$2.00	\$20.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
124	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$4.00	\$496.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
124	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$2.00	\$248.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Traffic Regulator Control	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>			<b>\$66,282.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	